321 MAIN ST,

321 MAIN ST, OCONTO, WI, 54153 OCONTO, W,
54153

$78,000

Heating and Cooling = Hot Water. Filled with charm and character, original hardwood floors * 4 beds

and moldings thru out. French doors in the sunroom/family rm, open concept kitchen & * 1 bath

dining area. Oak cabinets, island, appli. incl. Ben Franklin style woodburning fireplace. New * Residential

roof & most windows. 4 bdrms. Master on main just off bath. Wooded lot... * Residential,Single

Family Residence
* Closed
» 2280 sq ft

LISTING
Copperleaf, LLC
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Free Standing,Split
Bedroom,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Tax Amount: 1507

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Water Source: Public

Room Sizes
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AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2280

Inclusions: Home exterior = Slate/Asbestos.

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator

Sewer: Public Sewer



Bedroom 1 11X15 Main
Bedroom 2 10X12 Upper
Bedroom 3 09X11 Upper
Bedroom 4 08X11 Upper
Family Room 10X20 Main
Formal Dining Room 12X16 Main
Kitchen 12X13 Main
Living Room 19X15 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Transitional
Heating: Other Basement: Full
Exterior material: Other Parking: Attached,Basement,Detached
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